Midland Counties Athletic Association 2nd Open Sunday 21st February 2016 HPC/Alexander Stadium

Please note * indicates Hand Times
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10:30 60m Hurdles U13 Girls Round 1

CBP:
Position BIB  ATHLETE
1 197 Elle HINCHLIFFE

7 Ciara ELLIS

1 Niamh KILGALLEN
5 Maddy DOWDEN
16 Isabel MORGAN

6 Lacey DUTTON
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10:38 60m Hurdles U13 Boys Round 1

CBP:
Position BIB  ATHLETE
1 209 Riordan MAYE
2 205  Luke GOSLING

10:43 60m Hurdles U15 Girls Round 1

CBP:
Position BIB  ATHLETE
1 45 Ellie HAYNES

49 Nicole LANNIE

47 Georgie IVES-LAPPIN
77 Georgina WOODWARD
50 Beth LLOYD

76 Nicole WILLIAMS
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Position BIB  ATHLETE

63 Hannah SAHOTA
32 Deanna CLARKE
66 Flora SKINNER

75 Jasmine WILLIAMS
116  Amelia TUTT

58 Sarah-Jane OLLIS
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Position BIB  ATHLETE

1 40 lola GRANT

2 27 Alexia BENNETT-CORDY

3 56 Lauren MCMULLEN

4 64 Megan SHIELDS

5 36 Grace FAIRWEATHER
10:53 60m Hurdles U17 Women Round 1

CBP:
Position BIB  ATHLETE

1 111 Francesca SCOTT

2 83 Jenna BLUNDELL

3 88 Imogen DAWE-LANE
4 113 Jamelia SMITH

Position BIB  ATHLETE

1 112 Millie SHAW

2 433 Jane HORDER

3 86 Paige COOPER
4 437 Paula WILLIAMS

11:05 60m Hurdles U15 Boys Round 1

CBP:
Position BIB  ATHLETE
1 221 Zachary ELLIOTT

246 Cole WILLIAMS
217 Alfie BOWERS
344  Tony WELLS

224 Matthew GRIFFIN
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Position BIB  ATHLETE

1 226  Elliott HARRIS
2 229 Zachary HOPE
3 239 Owen SPROSTON

11:15 60m Hurdles U17 Men Round 1
CBP:

Position BIB  ATHLETE

254  Oliver CRESSWELL

276 Sam ROBERTS

280 Samuel TUTT

277 Owen SHERRIFF

255 Cameron DARKIN-PRICE
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Race1

CLUB

City of Sheffield & Dearne
City of Stoke AC
Tadworth AC

Banbury Harriers

Cardiff Archers

Birchfield Harriers

Race1

CLUB
Coventry Godiva H
Rugby & Northampton AC

Race1

CLUB

Nuneaton Harriers
Doncaster AC
Peterborough AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva H

CLUB

Halesowen A & CC
Worcester AC

Birchfield Harriers
Stratford-upon-Avon AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Worcester AC

CLUB

Rugby & Northampton AC
Tipton H

Corby AC

City of Stoke AC
Stratford-upon-Avon AC

Race1

CLUB
Shrewsbury AC
Team Bath AC
Team Bath AC
Peterborough AC

CLUB

Charnwood AC
Cheltenham Harriers
Banbury Harriers
Stratford-upon-Avon AC

Race1

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Stratford-upon-Avon AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Corby AC

Bromsgrove & Redditch AC

CLUB

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Huntingdonshire AC

City of Stoke AC

Race1

CLUB
Stratford-upon-Avon AC
Team Bath AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Tamworth AC

Charnwood AC

Time
9.81
10.04
10.13
10.87
11.03
11.10

Time
10.58
10.73

Time
9.47
9.53
9.76
9.79
9.81
9.83

Time
9.95
10.09
10.14
10.14
10.29
10.44

Time
10.02
10.20
10.65
11.28
11.34

Time
8.86
8.95
9.20
9.41

Time
9.94
10.14
10.47
10.48

Time
9.02
10.09
10.27
10.44
11.08

Time
9.84
10.69
10.78

Time
8.29
8.53
8.74
9.33
9.69



TO7

Ht1
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women

TO8

Ht1
Senior Women
U23 Women
U23 Women
U20 Women

Senior Women

T10

Ht1
Masters (M)
Senior Men

U23 Men

T11

Ht1
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

Ht2
U13 Girls
U15 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

Ht3
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

Ht4
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

T12

Ht1
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys

Ht2
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys

11:20

Position
1

o U A W N

-
-
N

5

Position

aoA W N =

11:38

[

Position
1
2
3

11:46

Position
1

N o oA wN

Position

N o uA W N =

Position

N ouA W N =

Position

o U A W N =

11:54

Position

[S. T VI N RN

Position
1

aoA W N

60m Hurdles U20 Women Round 1

CBP:
BIB
132
131
122
130
121
126

ATHLETE
Annabelle PASK
Georgia PARRIS
Chloe BURNS
Zoe MATTACKS
Rachael BAYLIS
Sofia FEREDAY

60m Hurdles Senior Women Round 1

CBP:
BIB
150
144
138
139
427

ATHLETE

Zara HOHN

Heather PATON
Tayla BENSON
Georgia DIXON
Juliette WARBURTON

60m Hurdles Senior Men Round 1

CBP:
BIB
340
320
317

ATHLETE
Joe APPIAH
Prince AYEH
Kieran RUSS

60m U13 Girls Round 1

CBP:
BIB
197

24
9
18
22
3
6

BIB

53
13
26
19
16
15

BIB

BIB
17
12
62
14
21
25

ATHLETE

Elle HINCHLIFFE
Kamiya SMITH
Olivia HOPWOOD
Rosina ORTON
April SEATON
Megan BURGE
Lacey DUTTON

ATHLETE

Ciara ELLIS

Florence MATTHEWS
Natasha MALAM
Amber THRELFALL
Abbie PEARCE

Isabel MORGAN
Edith MATTACKS

ATHLETE

Niamh KILGALLEN
Charlotte BOOTH
Azizat AMODU
Renée JOHNSON
Maddy DOWDEN
Eden DICKENS
Caitlin SHARRATT

ATHLETE

Nifemi OGUNBASE

Scarlett LEWIN

Mollie Mae PENIKET-ALDRIDGE
Holly MARSDEN

Maya RICHARDS

Riley SMITH-WHITE

60m U13 Boys Round 1

CBP:
BIB
204
210
203
201
209

BIB
206
207
208
211
212

ATHLETE
Ethan COURT
Jayden SMITH
Sam COTTON
Josh BLAKESLEY
Riordan MAYE

ATHLETE

Tyrique GRANT-FAGAN
James GRIFFITHS
Finley HAY

Archie TATTERSALL
Marcus WRIGHT

Race1

CLUB

Coventry Godiva H

Nuneaton Harriers

City of Stoke AC

Team Bath AC

Worcester AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC

Race1

CLUB

City of Sheffield AC
Birchfield Harriers
Thames Valley H
Wrexham AAC

Bromsgrove & Redditch AC

Race1

CLUB
Kent AC

Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club

Daventry AC

Race1

CLUB

City of Sheffield & Dearne
Coventry Godiva H
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Saffron Ac

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

City of Stoke AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Bromsgrove School
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Cardiff Archers

Team Bath AC

CLUB
Tadworth AC

Leamington Athletics Academy
Leamington Athletics Academy

Birchfield Harriers
Banbury Harriers
Charnwood AC
Saffron Ac

CLUB

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Saffron Ac

Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Saffron Ac

Saffron Ac

Race1

CLUB

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Coventry Godiva H

Saffron Ac

Cannock & Stafford AC
Coventry Godiva H

CLUB

Royal Sutton Coldfield
Royal Sutton Coldfield
Birchfield Harriers
Silson

Saffron Ac

Time
9.18
9.18
9.44
9.75
9.83

10.09

Time
8.56
8.63
9.37
9.73

13.75

Time
8.46
9.03
9.05

Time
8.58
8.74
8.85
8.98
9.00
9.01
9.36

Time
8.83
9.26
9.36
9.43
9.82
9.92

11.48

Time
9.12
9.23
9.24
9.32
9.54
9.93

12.67

Time
8.96
9.49
10.09
10.16
10.23
10.40

Time
8.57
8.73
8.74
9.29
9.34

Time
9.20
9.35
9.49
9.59
9.62
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60m U15 Girls Round 1

CBP:

BIB
71
102
63
55
70
34
58

BIB
49
60
35
59
57
65

BIB
40
78
36
29
42
67

BIB
27
116
74
75
72
73

BIB
38
31
33
30
39
47

BIB
46
48
68
51
43
54
61

ATHLETE

Lauryn WALKER

Iris OLIARNYK
Hannah SAHOTA
Cashyila MCDONALD
Chloe VINESTOCK
Euriella CRISTOVAO
Sarah-Jane OLLIS

ATHLETE

Nicole LANNIE

Safia PARAISO

Amber DUNKLEY-DARBY
Molly PALMER

Charis OKIRIE

Atiyah SKEETE

ATHLETE

lola GRANT

Alice WRIGHT

Grace FAIRWEATHER
Lauren BOWMAN
Lauren HALL

Megan SMITH

ATHLETE

Alexia BENNETT-CORDY
Amelia TUTT

Dalila WATSON
Jasmine WILLIAMS

Ella WATFORD

Millie WATFORD

ATHLETE

Natasha FUTTER
Amy CHARLTON
Maddison COOPER
Holly BURROWS
Lauren GAVIN
Georgie IVES-LAPPIN

ATHLETE

Tate HENDRICKSON
Angela JILLE

Faith SPENCER

Ellie LUFF

Camille HARGREAVES
Alicia MAYERS
Harriet PEARSON

60m U15 Boys Round 1

CBP:
BIB
242
220
230
234
227
240

BIB
215
225
222
238
218
224

BIB
245
229
244
246
219
232

ATHLETE

Amara THAKKER
Kai DUDFIELD
Samuel JONES
Darian MOORE
George HINCHLIFFE
Carter STAPLES

ATHLETE

Kyle BODEN
Naseem GUL
Cameron FUTERS
Johnny SINGH
Calum CASEY
Matthew GRIFFIN

ATHLETE

Samuel WHITTAKER
Zachary HOPE
Benjamin WHITE
Cole WILLIAMS

Will DEAN

Joel MATTACKS

Race1

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Halesowen A & CC
Halesowen A & CC
Birchfield Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Worcester AC

CLUB

Doncaster AC
Halesowen A & CC
Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood AC
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

CLUB

Rugby & Northampton AC
City of Stoke AC
Stratford-upon-Avon AC
Tamworth AC

City of Stoke AC
Nuneaton Harriers

CLUB

Tipton H

Rugby & Northampton AC
Charnwood AC
Stratford-upon-Avon AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

CLUB
City of Stoke AC

Kidderminster & Stourport AC

Banbury Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Coventry Godiva H
Peterborough AC

CLUB

Halesowen A & CC

Saffron Ac

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Gloucester AC

City of Stoke AC

Not Listed

City of Stoke AC

Race1

CLUB

Saffron Ac

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Halesowen A & CC
Worcester AC

Coventry Godiva H

Cardiff AAC

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Cannock & Stafford AC
Saffron Ac

Daventry AC

Bromsgrove & Redditch AC

CLUB

Rugby & Northampton AC
Huntingdonshire AC
Halesowen A & CC
Stratford-upon-Avon AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Team Bath AC

Time
7.99
8.18
8.41
8.42
8.44
8.48
8.52

Time
8.55
8.55
8.55
8.57
8.69
8.76

Time
8.6*
8.7*
8.7*
8.8*
8.8*
8.9*

Time
8.55
8.79
8.87
8.93
8.95
9.54

Time
8.85
8.92
9.02
9.12
9.27
9.52

Time
8.60
8.93
9.12
9.15
9.28
9.53

10.18

Time
7.56
7.59
7.74
7.84
7.86
7.86

Time
7.80
8.02
8.05
8.09
8.1
8.37

Time
8.09
8.34
8.43
8.54
8.74
9.21
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BIB
236
228
223
213
216
214

BIB
247
248
243
237
239

ATHLETE

Morgan SENIOR
Omar HOLNESS
George GAMMAGE
Alize ANDERSON
Jacob BOOTH
Dontae ANDERSON

ATHLETE

Oshay WILLIAMS
Ronaldo WILSON
Jamie TRANTER
James SHERRIFF
Owen SPROSTON

60m U17 Women Round 1

CBP:
BIB
103
106

96
11
80
87
84

BIB
107
79
95
92
88
85
12

BIB
83
100
98
105
82
99
109
86

BIB
90
108
91
94
19
52
110

BIB
17
104
93
118
114
101
120

ATHLETE

Josie OLIARNYK
Cassie-Ann PEMBERTON
Molly JENKS

Francesca SCOTT

Anya BATES

Katie DANIEL

Megan BROAD

ATHLETE

Amy PYE

Abbey ANSON
Jasmine HOPE
Bethany GARDINER
Imogen DAWE-LANE
Laryce COKE

Millie SHAW

ATHLETE

Jenna BLUNDELL
Polly MATON
Hannah KENWRIGHT
Lauren PARCHMENT
Kate BISHOP

Holly LEGISTER
Claire RICHARDS
Paige COOPER

ATHLETE

Venise ELLIOTT
Eden REDDY

Olivia FOSTER
Elizabeth HENNESSY
Amy WINCHESTER
Bryony MADDOX
Daphne SCHRAGER

ATHLETE

Abbie WALTERS

Kai ONOKAH

Aishat HAMMED
Courteney WILLETTS
Sophie TEMPLE

Rita MPAHZO

Emily WOOD

CLUB

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva H

City of Stoke AC

Coventry Godiva H

CLUB

Unattached
Unattached

Dudley & Stourbridge H
Tamworth AC

City of Stoke AC

Race1

CLUB

Halesowen A & CC
Birchfield Harriers
Halesowen A & CC
Shrewsbury AC
Birchfield Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Telford AC

CLUB

Cannock & Stafford AC
Banbury Harriers
Huntingdonshire AC
Gloucester AC

Team Bath AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Charnwood AC

CLUB

Team Bath AC

Devizes Moonrakers
Worcester AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Halesowen A & CC
Halesowen A & CC

Telford AC

Banbury Harriers

CLUB

Not Listed

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers
Stroud AC

City of Stoke AC

Bath University

CLUB

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Birchfield Harriers

Tipton H

Gloucester AC

Not Listed

Birchfield Harriers

Time
7.91
8.14
8.38
8.61
9.26
9.57

Time
7.83
7.98
8.63
8.72
9.39

Time
7.7
7.7
7.99
8.04
8.12
8.14
8.22

Time
7.93
7.99
8.15
8.26
8.31
8.44
8.50

Time
8.13
8.38
8.44
8.57
8.58
8.70
8.78
9.13

Time
8.41
8.96
8.98
9.05
9.11
9.28

10.92

Time
8.20
8.33
8.34
8.55
8.68
8.94
9.11
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U17 Men
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U20 Women
U20 Women
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U20 Women
U20 Women
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U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
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U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
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U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
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U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
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60m U17 Men Round 1

CBP:
BIB
261
273
272
264
258
266
274

BIB
280
267
281
268
301
275

BIB
249
277
262
255
263
279

BIB
256
257
252
260
251
253

BIB
265
269
283
282
270
271

ATHLETE

Ellis GREATREX
Niall PRICE
Joshua PEARSON
Kieran HODSON
Harry DRUMMOND
Sam LOWE

Tvane RAPIER

ATHLETE

Samuel TUTT
Isaac MANNING
Brandon WALTHAM
Felix NOBLE
Zachary POWELL
Brandon REES

ATHLETE

Elliott ALVES

Owen SHERRIFF
Waheed GUL

Cameron DARKIN-PRICE
Cameron HARRIS
Nathan TIMMINGTON

ATHLETE

Jhelan DAWSON
Jzaeden DOUGLAS
Joshua BENTLEY
Ellis GAYLE

Ryan ANGLIN

Rhys COLES

ATHLETE

Ramone JEFFREY
Panashe NYAZIKA
Thomas YOUNG
Aldane WILLIAMS
Jordan O'DONNELL
Benjamin OHARA

60m U20 Women Round 1

CBP:
BIB
127
135
125
130
121

BIB
131
132
129
134

CBP:
BIB
303
290
285
297
289
298

BIB
299
288
286
300
287

BIB
302
294
295
293
296

ATHLETE
Catherine HARDY
Derrion THOMPSON
Tia DEVLIA

Zoe MATTACKS
Rachael BAYLIS

ATHLETE
Georgia PARRIS
Annabelle PASK
Rachel ILIFFE
Adriarna SHELLIE

60m U20 Men Round 1

ATHLETE

Nicholas WALSH

Stefan DUPEY-WHYTE
Tor BENNETT WILLIAMS
Re'Ontae LAING-DAVIS
Evan CORBETT
Matthew MANSFIELD

ATHLETE

Rio MITCHAM

Cody COOKE

Jack BROTHERS
Matthew PATERSON
Marcus BROWN

ATHLETE

Ben TUKA

Cyrus JACKSON
Andrew JOHNSON
Haydn FINN

Sean JONES

Race1

CLUB Time
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 7.06
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 7.28
Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 7.30
Halesowen A & CC 7.38
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 7.40
Worcester AC 7.48
Birchfield Harriers 7.7
CLUB Time
Rugby & Northampton AC 7.53
Birchfield Harriers 7.54
Birchfield Harriers 7.68
Banbury Harriers 7.69
Not Listed 7.73
Halesowen A & CC 7.84
CLUB Time
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 7.67
Tamworth AC 7.67
Birchfield Harriers 7.78
Charnwood AC 7.78
Royal Sutton Coldfield 7.82
Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club 8.44
CLUB Time
Not Listed 7.55
Not Listed 7.70
Worcester AC 7.70
Tipton H 7.84
Not Listed 7.86
Unattached 8.31
CLUB Time
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 7.70
Not Listed 7.80
Charnwood AC 7.81
Not Listed 8.02
Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 8.12
Birchfield Harriers 8.38
Race1

CLUB Time
Gloucester AC 7.79
Tipton H 7.96
Birchfield Harriers 8.11
Team Bath AC 8.31
Worcester AC 8.54
CLUB Time
Nuneaton Harriers 8.06
Coventry Godiva H 8.16
Royal Sutton Coldfield 8.63
Not Listed 8.93
Race1

CLUB Time
Tipton H 7.03
Birchfield Harriers 7.18
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 7.33
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 7.37
Halesowen A & CC 7.47
Solihull & Small Heath AC 7.61
CLUB Time
Telford AC 7.10
Hereford & County AC 7.42
Telford AC 7.42
Corby AC 7.50
Not Listed 8.38
CLUB Time
Dudley & Stourbridge H 7.10
Not Listed 7.36
Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 7.47
Telford AC 7.49

Not Listed 7.65
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Ht1
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
U23 Women
Senior Women

Senior Women

Ht2
Senior Women
Masters (W)
U23 Women
U23 Women

Senior Women

Ht3
Masters (W)
U23 Women
U23 Women
Masters (W)
Masters (W)

T20

Ht1
U23 Men
Senior Men
U23 Men
Senior Men
Senior Men

U23 Men

Ht2
Senior Men
U23 Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
U20 Men
U23 Men

Ht3
Masters (M)
U23 Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Masters (M)

Senior Men

Ht4
Senior Men
Masters (M)
Senior Men
U23 Men
U23 Men

Ht5
U23 Men
Senior Men
U23 Men
Senior Men

Masters (M)

T21

Ht1
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
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60m Senior Women Round 1

CBP:
BIB  ATHLETE
429 Katy WYPER
151 Megan HOULT
154 Kylie ROBILLIARD
145 Natasha SEGAL
155 Dionne SAMUELS
152 Faye MITCHELL

BIB  ATHLETE

148 Tannika BURGESS

438 Michelle THOMAS

500  Asnath LOSALA

138 Tayla BENSON

423 Pavidra SIVANANDARAJAH

BIB  ATHLETE

437 Paula WILLIAMS
142 Sophie KAMLISH
141 Anjula JARJU
435 Deborah RICCI
432 Lesley HOPKINS

60m Senior Men Round 1

CBP:
BIB  ATHLETE
308  Kyle DE ESCOFET
328 Luke GIBLIN
307 Andrew COUSINS
336  Adel SESAY
332 Peter OLIVER
313 Ayub HAKEEM

BIB  ATHLETE

334 Nicholas PRYCE
318 Elliot RUTTER
337 James SUTTON
199 Jonnie PEACOCK
325  Santino DUMMETT
314 Kane HOWITT

316 Andrew PRYDE

BIB  ATHLETE

342 Richard RUBENIS
305  Alex BELL

327 Matthew ELLIS
331 David MOULD
340  Joe APPIAH

324 Michael DICKENS

BIB  ATHLETE

323 Aaron Broderick
343 Rohan SAMUEL
335 Ben RIEKSTINS
309  Nathan FOLEFAC
315 Robert PEARSALL

BIB  ATHLETE

312 William GREEN
339 Paul WALKER
306  Aaron BISHOP
321 Carl BALDWIN
341 Philip CLAYTON

60m Hurdles U13 Girls Round 2

CBP:
BIB  ATHLETE
197 Elle HINCHLIFFE
1 Niamh KILGALLEN
6 Lacey DUTTON
5 Maddy DOWDEN
16 Isabel MORGAN

Race1

CLUB Time
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC 7.61
Kingston Upon Hull AC 7.75
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 7.83
Nene Valley Harriers 7.93
Birchfield Harriers 7.94
Wakefield & District H & AC 7.97
CLUB Time
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 7.96
Birchfield Harriers 8.24
Birchfield Harriers 8.36
Thames Valley H 8.36
Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club 8.95
CLUB Time
Stratford-upon-Avon AC 8.51
Bristol & West AC 8.59
Birchfield Harriers 8.76
Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 9.21
Enfield & Haringey AC 9.72
Race1

CLUB Time
Birchfield Harriers 6.67
Kingston Upon Hull AC 6.97
Birchfield Harriers 7.00
Rugby & Northampton AC 7.03
Trafford AC 7.07
Reading AC 7.18
CLUB Time
Royal Sutton Coldfield 7.14
Birchfield Harriers 7.16
City of Salisbury AC 7.19
Charnwood AC 7.26
Telford AC 7.32
Royal Sutton Coldfield 7.37
City of Salisbury AC 7.54
CLUB Time
Telford AC 7.37
Solihull & Small Heath AC 7.38
Notts AC 7.45
Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 7.49
Kent AC 7.49
Telford AC 7.76
CLUB Time
Kent AC 7.38
Harrow AC 7.53
Telford AC 7.55
Mendip AC 7.62
Tipton H 7.99
CLUB Time
Leamington C & AC 7.40
City of Salisbury AC 7.40
Swindon Harriers 7.86
Not Listed 8.36
Notts AC 8.80
Race1

CLUB Time
City of Sheffield & Dearne 9.88
Tadworth AC 10.41
Birchfield Harriers 10.72
Banbury Harriers 11.02
Cardiff Archers 11.04
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60m Hurdles U15 Girls Round 2
CBP:

BIB  ATHLETE

49 Nicole LANNIE

45 Ellie HAYNES

50 Beth LLOYD

47 Georgie IVES-LAPPIN

76 Nicole WILLIAMS

60m Hurdles U15 Girls Round 2
CBP:

BIB  ATHLETE

63 Hannah SAHOTA

66 Flora SKINNER

40 lola GRANT

32 Deanna CLARKE

27 Alexia BENNETT-CORDY

60m Hurdles U15 Girls Round 2
CBP:

BIB  ATHLETE

116  Amelia TUTT

209  Riordan MAYE

56 Lauren MCMULLEN

36 Grace FAIRWEATHER

60m Hurdles U17 Women Round 2
CBP:

BIB  ATHLETE

112 Millie SHAW

433 Jane HORDER

86 Paige COOPER

60m Hurdles U17 Women Round 2
CBP:

BIB  ATHLETE

83 Jenna BLUNDELL

111 Francesca SCOTT

88 Imogen DAWE-LANE

113 Jamelia SMITH

60m Hurdles U15 Boys Round 2
CBP:

BIB  ATHLETE

221 Zachary ELLIOTT

226  Elliott HARRIS

217 Alfie BOWERS

229  Zachary HOPE

239 Owen SPROSTON

224 Matthew GRIFFIN

60m Hurdles U17 Men Round 2
CBP:

BIB  ATHLETE

254  Oliver CRESSWELL

276  Sam ROBERTS

277 Owen SHERRIFF

255  Cameron DARKIN-PRICE

60m Hurdles U20 Women Round 2

CBP:
BIB  ATHLETE
122 Chloe BURNS
131 Georgia PARRIS
126  Sofia FEREDAY
130  Zoe MATTACKS

60m Hurdles Senior Women Round 2

CBP:
BIB  ATHLETE
150  Zara HOHN
144 Heather PATON
138 Tayla BENSON
139 Georgia DIXON

60m Hurdles Senior Men Round 2

CBP:
BIB  ATHLETE
340  Joe APPIAH
320 Prince AYEH

Race1

CLUB

Doncaster AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Peterborough AC
Coventry Godiva H

Race2

CLUB

Halesowen A & CC
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Worcester AC

Tipton H

Race3

CLUB

Rugby & Northampton AC
Coventry Godiva H

Corby AC
Stratford-upon-Avon AC

Race1

CLUB

Charnwood AC
Cheltenham Harriers
Banbury Harriers

Race2

CLUB

Team Bath AC
Shrewsbury AC
Team Bath AC
Peterborough AC

Race1

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Huntingdonshire AC

City of Stoke AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch AC

Race1

CLUB
Stratford-upon-Avon AC
Team Bath AC
Tamworth AC
Charnwood AC

Race1

CLUB

City of Stoke AC

Nuneaton Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Team Bath AC

Race1

CLUB

City of Sheffield AC
Birchfield Harriers
Thames Valley H
Wrexham AAC

Race1
CLUB

Kent AC
Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club

Time
9.49
9.64
9.69
9.71
9.95

Time
9.84
9.88
9.93

10.10
10.21

Time
10.22
10.71
11.01
11.19

Time
9.46
10.20
10.31

Time
8.95
8.97
9.15
9.27

Time
9.05
9.91

10.68
11.44
11.50
12.16

Time
8.35
8.40
9.44
9.80

Time
9.40
9.41
9.84
9.95

Time
8.58
8.59
9.35
9.57

Time
8.59
8.96
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T33 15:37
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U15 Girls 1
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U15 Girls 7

60m U13 Girls Round 2
CBP:
BIB  ATHLETE
197 Elle HINCHLIFFE
17 Nifemi OGUNBASE
24 Kamiya SMITH
9 Olivia HOPWOOD
22 April SEATON
18 Rosina ORTON

60m U13 Girls Round 2
CBP:
BIB  ATHLETE
3 Megan BURGE
1 Azizat AMODU
1 Niamh KILGALLEN
6 Lacey DUTTON
2 Charlotte BOOTH
53 Florence MATTHEWS

60m U13 Girls Round 2
CBP:
BIB  ATHLETE
26  Amber THRELFALL
13 Natasha MALAM
12 Scarlett LEWIN
5 Maddy DOWDEN
19 Abbie PEARCE

60m U13 Girls Round 2
CBP:
BIB  ATHLETE
4 Eden DICKENS
62 Mollie Mae PENIKET-ALDRIDGE
21 Maya RICHARDS
25 Riley SMITH-WHITE
15 Edith MATTACKS
23 Caitlin SHARRATT

60m U13 Boys Round 2
CBP:
BIB  ATHLETE
202 Demico BURTON
210  Jayden SMITH
203 Sam COTTON
206  Tyriqgue GRANT-FAGAN
294  Cyrus JACKSON
291 Rory DWYER

60m U13 Boys Round 2
CBP:
BIB  ATHLETE
207 James GRIFFITHS
209  Riordan MAYE
208 Finley HAY
212 Marcus WRIGHT
211 Archie TATTERSALL

60m U15 Girls Round 2
CBP:
BIB  ATHLETE
7 Lauryn WALKER
102 Iris OLIARNYK
63 Hannah SAHOTA
34 Euriella CRISTOVAO
27 Alexia BENNETT-CORDY

60m U15 Girls Round 2
CBP:
BIB  ATHLETE
59 Molly PALMER
35 Amber DUNKLEY-DARBY
65  Atiyah SKEETE
57 Charis OKIRIE
116  Amelia TUTT
74 Dalila WATSON
38 Natasha FUTTER

Race1

CLUB Time
City of Sheffield & Dearne 8.6*
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 8.7
Coventry Godiva H 8.8*
Birchfield Harriers 8.9*
Saffron Ac 8.9*
Birchfield Harriers 8.9*
Race2

CLUB Time
Rugby & Northampton AC 8.9*
Leamington Athletics Academy 9.1*
Tadworth AC 9.1*
Birchfield Harriers 9.1*
Leamington Athletics Academy 9.3
Rugby & Northampton AC 9.3
Race3

CLUB Time
Birchfield Harriers 9.20
Bromsgrove School 9.40
Saffron Ac 9.46
Banbury Harriers 9.56
Birchfield Harriers 9.80
Race4

CLUB Time
Charnwood AC 9.84
Birchfield Harriers 10.03
Saffron Ac 10.12
Saffron Ac 10.26
Team Bath AC 11.23
Saffron Ac 12.95
Race1

CLUB Time
Not Listed 8.4*
Coventry Godiva H 8.8*
Saffron Ac 8.9*
Royal Sutton Coldfield 9.0*
Not Listed 9.3*
Stratford-upon-Avon AC 9.3*
Race2

CLUB Time
Royal Sutton Coldfield 9.16
Coventry Godiva H 9.46
Birchfield Harriers 9.53
Saffron Ac 9.58
Silson 9.66
Race1

CLUB Time
Birchfield Harriers 7.96
Halesowen A & CC 8.15
Halesowen A & CC 8.45
Birchfield Harriers 8.49
Tipton H 8.52
Race2

CLUB Time
Charnwood AC 8.39
Birchfield Harriers 8.58
Birchfield Harriers 8.61
Birchfield Harriers 8.76
Rugby & Northampton AC 8.81
Charnwood AC 8.83
City of Stoke AC 8.86
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60m U15 Girls Round 2
CBP:
BIB  ATHLETE
72 Ella WATFORD
33 Maddison COOPER
30 Holly BURROWS
39 Lauren GAVIN
73 Millie WATFORD

60m U15 Girls Round 2
CBP:
BIB  ATHLETE
40 lola GRANT
78 Alice WRIGHT
36 Grace FAIRWEATHER
29 Lauren BOWMAN
42 Lauren HALL
67 Megan SMITH

60m U15 Girls Round 2
CBP:
BIB  ATHLETE
46 Tate HENDRICKSON
60  Safia PARAISO
48 Angela JILLE
51 Ellie LUFF
68 Faith SPENCER
43 Camille HARGREAVES

37 Piper FINNEGAN-BOOTH

61 Harriet PEARSON

60m U15 Boys Round 2
CBP:
BIB  ATHLETE
242 Amara THAKKER
220  Kai DUDFIELD
230 Samuel JONES
234 Darian MOORE
215 Kyle BODEN
227  George HINCHLIFFE
247 Oshay WILLIAMS

60m U15 Boys Round 2
CBP:
BIB  ATHLETE
236 Morgan SENIOR
240  Carter STAPLES
248 Ronaldo WILSON
225 Naseem GUL
245  Samuel WHITTAKER
238 Johnny SINGH
222 Cameron FUTERS

60m U15 Boys Round 2
CBP:

BIB  ATHLETE

228 Omar HOLNESS
223 George GAMMAGE
224  Matthew GRIFFIN
244 Benjamin WHITE
229 Zachary HOPE

213 Alize ANDERSON

60m U15 Boys Round 2
CBP:
BIB  ATHLETE
216  Jacob BOOTH
243 Jamie TRANTER
219 Will DEAN
233 Yahye MOHAMED
232 Joel MATTACKS
214 Dontae ANDERSON

Race3

CLUB

Rugby & Northampton AC
Banbury Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Coventry Godiva H

Rugby & Northampton AC

Race4

CLUB

Rugby & Northampton AC
City of Stoke AC
Stratford-upon-Avon AC
Tamworth AC

City of Stoke AC
Nuneaton Harriers

Race5

CLUB

Halesowen A & CC
Halesowen A & CC

Saffron Ac

Gloucester AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
City of Stoke AC

City of Stoke AC

City of Stoke AC

Race1

CLUB

Saffron Ac

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Halesowen A & CC
Worcester AC

Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva H
Unattached

Race2

CLUB

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Cardiff AAC

Unattached

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Saffron Ac

Cannock & Stafford AC

Race3

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Halesowen A & CC
Huntingdonshire AC
Coventry Godiva H

Race4

CLUB

City of Stoke AC

Dudley & Stourbridge H
Rugby & Northampton AC
Not Listed

Team Bath AC

Coventry Godiva H

Time
8.96
9.08
9.12
9.38
9.46

Time
8.60
8.78
8.80
8.81
8.85
8.93

Time
8.67
8.80
8.94
9.1
9.16
9.43
9.44

10.30

Time
7.51
7.53
7.78
7.80
7.81
7.86
7.90

Time
7.83
7.83
7.92
8.04
8.09
8.77
8.13

Time
8.20
8.40
8.48
8.56
8.64
9.23

Time
8.56
8.57
8.66
8.72
9.25
9.43
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60m U17 Women Round 2
CBP:
BIB  ATHLETE
106 Cassie-Ann PEMBERTON
103 Josie OLIARNYK
107  Amy PYE
96 Molly JENKS
79 Abbey ANSON

60m U17 Women Round 2
CBP:
BIB  ATHLETE
83 Jenna BLUNDELL
117 Abbie WALTERS
87 Katie DANIEL
95 Jasmine HOPE
88 Imogen DAWE-LANE
92 Bethany GARDINER
104  Kai ONOKAH

60m U17 Women Round 2
CBP:

BIB  ATHLETE

100  Polly MATON

90 Venise ELLIOTT

85 Laryce COKE

93 Aishat HAMMED

118  Courteney WILLETTS

60m U17 Women Round 2
CBP:
BIB  ATHLETE
82 Kate BISHOP
105  Lauren PARCHMENT
99 Holly LEGISTER
114 Sophie TEMPLE
101 Rita MPAHZO
109 Claire RICHARDS
108 Eden REDDY

60m U17 Women Round 2
CBP:
BIB  ATHLETE
91 Olivia FOSTER
120 Emily WOOD
119 Amy WINCHESTER
94 Elizabeth HENNESSY
86 Paige COOPER
52 Bryony MADDOX

60m U17 Men Round 2
CBP:
BIB  ATHLETE
261 Ellis GREATREX
273 Niall PRICE
272 Joshua PEARSON
264 Kieran HODSON
258 Harry DRUMMOND

60m U17 Men Round 2

CBP:
BIB  ATHLETE
256  Jhelan DAWSON
267 Isaac MANNING
249 Elliott ALVES
265 Ramone JEFFREY
281 Brandon WALTHAM
277 Owen SHERRIFF

60m U17 Men Round 2

CBP:
BIB  ATHLETE
274  Tvane RAPIER
301 Zachary POWELL
268 Felix NOBLE
257  Jzaeden DOUGLAS
252 Joshua BENTLEY
262  Waheed GUL

Race1

CLUB Time
Birchfield Harriers 7.64
Halesowen A & CC 7.70
Cannock & Stafford AC 7.84
Halesowen A & CC 8.05
Banbury Harriers 8.06
Race2

CLUB Time
Team Bath AC 8.10
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 8.16
Nuneaton Harriers 8.20
Huntingdonshire AC 8.23
Team Bath AC 8.26
Gloucester AC 8.31
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 8.41
Race3

CLUB Time
Devizes Moonrakers 8.33
Not Listed 8.36
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 8.39
Birchfield Harriers 8.41
Tipton H 8.77
Race4

CLUB Time
Halesowen A & CC 8.51
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 8.58
Halesowen A & CC 8.68
Gloucester AC 8.73
Not Listed 8.74
Telford AC 8.82
Birchfield Harriers 8.89
Race5

CLUB Time
Rugby & Northampton AC 8.92
Birchfield Harriers 9.00
Stroud AC 9.10
Birchfield Harriers 9.12
Banbury Harriers 9.28
City of Stoke AC 9.37
Race1

CLUB Time
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 7.13
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 7.22
Bromsgrove & Redditch AC 7.33
Halesowen A & CC 7.39
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 7.44
Race2

CLUB Time
Not Listed 7.48
Birchfield Harriers 7.53
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 7.70
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 7.73
Birchfield Harriers 7.82
Tamworth AC 7.84
Race3

CLUB Time
Birchfield Harriers 7.61
Not Listed 7.65
Banbury Harriers 7.67
Not Listed 7.68
Worcester AC 7.72

Birchfield Harriers 7.78
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Masters (W) 6
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Position
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U23 Women 2
U23 Women 3
Senior Women 4
Masters (W) 5

60m U17 Men Round 2

CBP:
BIB
269
282
263
255

ATHLETE

Panashe NYAZIKA
Aldane WILLIAMS
Cameron HARRIS
Cameron DARKIN-PRICE

60m U17 Men Round 2

CBP:
BIB
251
260
270
271
253
279

ATHLETE

Ryan ANGLIN

Ellis GAYLE

Jordan O'DONNELL
Benjamin OHARA
Rhys COLES

Nathan TIMMINGTON

60m U20 Women Round 2

CBP:
BIB
127
135
131
125
129
134

CBP:
BIB
303
302
299
290
285

CBP:
BIB
294
288
297
286

CBP:
BIB
289
293
298
296
287

CBP:
BIB
429
151
154
152
145
438

CBP:
BIB
500
142
141
423
435

ATHLETE
Catherine HARDY
Derrion THOMPSON
Georgia PARRIS
Tia DEVLIA

Rachel ILIFFE
Adriarna SHELLIE

60m U20 Men Round 2

ATHLETE

Nicholas WALSH

Ben TUKA

Rio MITCHAM

Stefan DUPEY-WHYTE
Tor BENNETT WILLIAMS

60m U20 Men Round 2

ATHLETE

Cyrus JACKSON

Cody COOKE
Re'Ontae LAING-DAVIS
Jack BROTHERS

60m U20 Men Round 2

ATHLETE

Evan CORBETT
Haydn FINN
Matthew MANSFIELD
Sean JONES

Marcus BROWN

60m Senior Women Round 2

ATHLETE

Katy WYPER
Megan HOULT
Kylie ROBILLIARD
Faye MITCHELL
Natasha SEGAL
Michelle THOMAS

60m Senior Women Round 2

ATHLETE

Asnath LOSALA

Sophie KAMLISH

Anjula JARJU

Pavidra SIVANANDARAJAH
Deborah RICCI

Race4

CLUB

Not Listed

Not Listed

Royal Sutton Coldfield
Charnwood AC

Race5

CLUB

Not Listed

Tipton H

Bromsgrove & Redditch AC

Birchfield Harriers

Unattached

Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club

Race1

CLUB

Gloucester AC

Tipton H

Nuneaton Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Royal Sutton Coldfield
Not Listed

Race1

CLUB

Tipton H

Dudley & Stourbridge H
Telford AC

Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC

Race2

CLUB

Not Listed

Hereford & County AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Telford AC

Race 3

CLUB

Halesowen A & CC
Telford AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Not Listed

Not Listed

Race1

CLUB

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Kingston Upon Hull AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Wakefield & District H & AC
Nene Valley Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Race2

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers

Bristol & West AC

Birchfield Harriers

Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club
Bromsgrove & Redditch AC

Time
7.76
7.85
7.90
7.91

Time
7.79
7.83
7.92
8.31
8.42
8.53

Time
7.79
7.95
7.99
8.27
8.54
8.79

Time
7.06
7.09
7.12
7.21
7.39

Time
7.31
7.38
7.41
7.42

Time
7.36
7.45
7.57
7.61
8.1

Time
7.62
7.67
7.85
7.93
7.96
8.30

Time
8.35
8.56
8.84
8.85
9.30
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U23 Men

16:52

Position
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1
2
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16:52

Position

N

60m Senior Men Round 2
CBP:
BIB  ATHLETE
308 Kyle DE ESCOFET
307  Andrew COUSINS
328 Luke GIBLIN
334 Nicholas PRYCE
318 Elliot RUTTER

60m Senior Men Round 2
CBP:
BIB  ATHLETE
313 Ayub HAKEEM
314 Kane HOWITT
323 Aaron BRODERICK
325  Santino DUMMETT
305  Alex BELL

60m Senior Men Round 2

CBP:
BIB  ATHLETE
331 David MOULD
327 Matthew ELLIS
343 Rohan SAMUEL

60m Senior Men Round 2

CBP:
BIB  ATHLETE
335 Ben RIEKSTINS
309  Nathan FOLEFAC
338 James THOMAS
315 Robert PEARSALL

Race1

CLUB

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Kingston Upon Hull AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield
Birchfield Harriers

Race2

CLUB

Reading AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield
Kent AC

Telford AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC

Race3

CLUB

Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Notts AC

Harrow AC

Race4

CLUB

Telford AC

Mendip AC

Nene Valley Harriers
Tipton H

Time
6.65
6.93
6.98
7.08
7.10

Time
7.17
7.19
7.41
7.48
7.50

Time
7.41
7.48
7.59

Time
7.47
7.49
7.64
8.20



